
If  you’d like to host an event at The 
Margaux that isn’t a wedding, you can 
do so! The available dates are listed 

within this packet. Please review 
everything and let us know if  you’d like 
to see us for a tour! We look forward to 

meeting you and thank you for 
considering us to be your canvas! We are 

so grateful. 

- Your team at The Margaux



Venue Rental: 

•Venue staff  members present during event including a lead 
associate to assist in all venue related matters and services 
•Access to the property begins the DAY OF your event at 
10am and ends at 9:30pm 
•2 Security Guards 
•8-foot folding rectangular tables seats 8 (QTY 25) 
•6-foot folding rectangular tables seats 6 (QTY 4) 
•Black cocktail tables (QTY 12) 
•Max guest count indoor seating (150) 
•Max guest count outdoor seating (200) 

10% Standard Service Fee
Deposit 50%
Accepted payment methods debit | credit| zelle | ach bank transfer | check | cash 

Under 100 guests $5,500.00 
Guest Counts from 100 - 150 $6,500.00
Guest Counts from 151 - 200 $7,500.00

Investment







Sunday, March 02, 2025
Sunday, March 09, 2025
Sunday, March 16, 2025
Sunday, March 23, 2025
Sunday, March 30, 2025
Sunday, April 06, 2025
Sunday, April 13, 2025
Sunday, April 20, 2025
Sunday, April 27, 2025
Sunday, May 04, 2025
Sunday, May 11, 2025
Sunday, May 18, 2025
Sunday, May 25, 2025
Sunday, June 01, 2025
Sunday, June 08, 2025
Sunday, June 15, 2025
Saturday, June 21, 2025
Sunday, June 22, 2025
Saturday, June 28, 2025
Sunday, June 29, 2025
Sunday, August 24, 2025
Sunday, August 31, 2025
Sunday, September 07, 2025
Sunday, September 14, 2025
Sunday, September 21, 2025
Sunday, September 28, 2025
Sunday, October 05, 2025
Sunday, October 19, 2025
Sunday, October 26, 2025
Sunday, November 02, 2025
Sunday, November 09, 2025
Sunday, November 16, 2025
Sunday, November 23, 2025
Sunday, December 07, 2025

Available
Dates







You’ve read through everything and feel that we just might be what you’re looking for! We would be happy to show you 
around! Please text us at 559.930.9723 to get on the calendar or go on the website and schedule the tour yourself  for 

whatever time works best for you! 

~ Your Team at The Margaux ~
39588 Avenue 14 Madera CA 93636 | 559.930.9723 | www.themargauxave14.com | contact@themargauxave14.com 

http://www.themargauxave14.com/

